
Date Biblical Texts & Suggested Themes Speaker Inclusions Notes
Holidays Sunday, 5 January 2025 Random Rev. Jeff Baills (Confirmed) Communion PH 1/4 W/Off (4th 2024)

Sunday, 12 January 2025 Random PH
Sunday, 19 January 2025 Random Guest ? Communion

Sunday, 26 January 2025 Australia Day Weekend PH
Australia Day Long 
Weekend

Term Sunday, 2 February 2025 Vision-Casting Sunday - "2025...a Year to Thrive!" PH Communion
Sunday, 9 February 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - Ground Zero! (Ex. 20:1-2) PH TTT?

Sunday, 16 February 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - Exclusive Allegiance! (Ex.20:3) Dr. D. Morcom (Confirmed) Communion
Sunday, 23 February 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - "Worth-Ship" (Ex.20:4-6) PH TTT?

Sunday, 2 March 2025 TCBC 150th Anniversary
Jason Elsmore (QB) 

(Confirmed) Communion
Sunday, 9 March 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - The Name Above All (Ex.20:7) PH TTT?

Sunday, 16 March 2025
Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - "Family Time Out - Sabbath rest) 
Ex.20:8-11) PH Communion

Sunday, 23 March 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - Honouring our Parents - (Ex.20:12) PH
Sunday, 30 March 2025 Series: "Foundation for Thriving" - Choose Life! - (Ex. 20:13) PH

Holidays Sunday, 6 April 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - Marital Purity - (Ex.20:14) Dr. Neil Parker (Confirmed) Communion PH 1st 1/4 W/Off (2025)
Sunday, 13 April 2025 Palm Sunday Murray Wright (Confirmed) PH Leave

Good Friday Friday, 18 April 2025 Easter PH Easter Long Weekend
Easter Sunday Sunday, 20 April 2025 Easter Jeff Baills Communion Easter Long Weekend
Term Sunday, 27 April 2025 ANZAC Topical - "Service & Sacrifice" PH ANZAC Long Weekend

Sunday, 4 May 2025 Dr. John Lamb (Confirmed) Communion
Labour Day Long 
Weekend

Sunday, 11 May 2025 Mother's Day PH TTT?
Sunday, 18 May 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving" - Stop Stealing! - (Ex. 20:15) PH Communion

Sunday, 25 May 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving in 2025" - Tell The Truth! (Ex.20:16) David Stranger (Confirmed) TTT?
Sunday, 1 June 2025 Series: "Foundations for Thriving in 2025" - Contentment (Ex.20:17) Communion
Sunday, 8 June 2025 PH TTT?

Sunday, 15 June 2025 PH Communion
Sunday, 22 June 2025 PH

Holidays Sunday, 29 June 2025 Random Guest? PH 2nd 1/4 W/Off 2025
Sunday, 6 July 2025 Random Guest? Communion PH - Leave

Sunday, 13 July 2025 Random
Dr. Darryl Soal (BTC SA 
Principal) (Confirmed)

Term Sunday, 20 July 2025 Series PH Communion
Sunday, 27 July 2025 Series PH TTT?

Sunday, 3 August 2025 Series PH Communion
Sunday, 10 August 2025 Series Guest? TTT?
Sunday, 17 August 2025 Series PH Communion
Sunday, 24 August 2025 Series PH

Sunday, 31 August 2025 Series
Dean Wallace (Compassion) 

(Confirmed) TTT?
##################### Series PH Communion
##################### Series PH TTT?

Holidays ##################### Guest? Communion PH - Annual Leave
##################### Guest? PH - Annual Leave

Sunday, 5 October 2025 Random Guest? Communion
King's B/Day Long 

Weekend  PH 3 1/4 W/Off
Term Sunday, 12 October 2025 PH TTT?

Sunday, 19 October 2025 PH Communion
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Tuesday, 26 October 0202 PH TTT?
Sunday, 2 November 2025 Guest? Communion
Sunday, 9 November 2025 PH
##################### PH Communion
##################### Guest? TTT?
##################### PH
Sunday, 7 December 2025 PH Communion

Holidays ##################### PH TTT?
##################### Guest? Communion
##################### Christmas Long Weekend
##################### Christmas Long Weekend


